Industrial Wireless Communication Products
5
5-2-1
2
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: service@icpdas.com                         Vol. IWCP 1.0.00 (2011.MAY.18)
ZigBee Products
ZigBee Converters
ZB-2550-T(PA)/ZB-2551-T(PA)

ZB-2550-T(PA)/ZB-2551-T(PA)
Operation Mode
Ordering Information
Accessories
ZB-2550-T CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2550-T/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2550-PA CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2550-PA/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2551-T CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2551-T/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2551-PA CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2551-PA/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2570-T CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2571-T CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2570-PA CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2571-PA CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2510-T CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZB-2510-PA CR High Power Amplifi er ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
There are three topologies defi ned in the IEEE 802.15.4 standard, Star, Cluster Tree and Mesh.